Particulars

1)
2)

3)

4)
5)
6)

7
8)

9)

10)

1D

12)
13)
14)

16}

NPAS (%)

CAPITAL TO RISK WEIG
MOVEMENTS OF CRAR
AS ON 31-3-2018
AS ON 31-3-2019
INVESTMENTS
A)BOOK VALUE
B) FACE VALUE : -
ADVANCES AGAINST REAL ESTA’I‘E (;ON‘ TURUCTIO B
ADVANCES AGAINST SHARES & DEBENTURES
ADVANCES TO DIRCTORS & THEIR RELA IVES
COMPANiE‘;/FIRMSINWHlCH THEY ARE INTERESTED -
A) FUND BASED e ..
B) NON FUND BASED ' o e NIL
COST OF DEPOSITS

GROSS NPAS

NET NAPS

MOVEMENT OF NPAS (%)
GROSS NPAS

NET NPA

PROFITABILITY -
A) INTEREST INCOME AS A PERCENTAGE OF W@RK NG F
B) NON-INTEREST INCOME ASA PERCENTAGE OF WO '_
C) RETURN ON ASSETS : .
D) BUSINESS PER EMPLOYEE

E) PROFIT PER EMPLOYEE :

PROVISIONS MADE TOWARDS NPAS
DEPRECIATION IN INVESTMENTS

STANDARD ASSETS .

PENALTY IMPOSED BY RBI

RESTRUCTED ACCOUNTS .
MOVEMENT IN PROVISIONS (RS. EN LACS}

A) TOWARDS NPAS

B) TOWARDS DFPRFCIATION ON iNVESTMENT
C) TOWARDS STANDARD ASSETS : .

DICGC PREMIUM




